DEVILS LAKE BASIN JOINT WATER RESOURCE BOARD

SERVING

CAVALIER, EDDY, NELSON, PIERCE, RAMSEY, TOWNER & WALSH COUNTIES 701-662-7076 - 524 4th Avenue NE, #27, Devils Lake, ND 58301 E-mail: manager@dlbasin.com Website: http://www.dlbasin.com

2024 MONTHLY BOARD MEETINGS

WEDNESDAY, January 10 th 9a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, February. 14th9 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, March 13 th 9 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, April 10 th 9 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, May 8 th 8a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, June 12 th 8 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
THURSDAY, June 20 th All Day	20 th Annual Joint Board & ND Water Education Foundation Tour
THURSDAY, July 18th8 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, August 14 th 8 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, September 11 th 8 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, October 9th8 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
WEDNESDAY, November 13th9 a.m.	Historical Meeting Room, Ramsey County Courthouse (Devils Lake)
THURSDAY, December 12th12:00 p.m.	Bismarck Hotel – Bismarck ND, State Convention